SQUADRA
Officina del Volley PD

Usma Padova

CFV MT Ecoservice PN
Pallavolo Sangiorgina UD
Eagles Vergati Sarm. PD
Blu Team Pavia di Udine UD
CG Impianti srl TS

E.ON Rojalkennedy UD

Blu Volley Olympia Cus Upd PD
VILLADIES FARMADERBE
Ezzelina Carinatese TV

Cus Venezia Antenore VE
Vega Fusion VE

EstVolley Natisonia UD

risultati della 9° giornata

03/12/2023 18:00
Palestra di Cavalicco -
TAVAGNACCO (UD) - via San

03/12/2023 18:00
Palazzetto dello Sport - CHIONS
(PN) - via Italia, Villotta di Chions

02/12/2023 20:30
Palestra comunale - VILLA
VICENTINA (UD) - via Duca

02/12/2023 21:00
M. Kolbe - SELVAZZANO
DENTRO (PD) - via Ceresina,

02/12/2023 20:30
Pala Vega - VENEZIA - Via
Vicentino 1, Trivignano

02/12/2023 20:30
Palestra comunale - PONTE SAN
NICOLO' (PD) - via Sansovino 7,

02/12/2023 20:00
Palestra comunale - RUBANO (PD)
- via Borromeo 35

www.pallavolovivil.it

SERIE B2 Femminile - Girone C

classifica completa 9° giornata

PT G
24 °
22 °
21 o
20 °
16 °
15 °
14 °
13 ®
9 9
9 9
8 9
7 9
7 9
4 9

E.ON Rojalkennedy UD

CFV MT Ecoservice PN

VILLADIES FARMADERBE

Usma Padova

Vega Fusion VE

Officina del Volley PD

Eagles Vergati Sarm. PD

P SV
1 25
2 24
2 22
2 22
3 19
4 19
4 17
4 16
6 13
6 13
7 12
7 12
7 11
8 8
23-25 25-22 26-28 18-25
25-22 20-25 25-21 25-19
17-25 12-25 25-16 22-25
25-12 25-13 25-19
24-26 18-25 25-14 12-25
25-19 25-18 25-20

25-17 25-18 25-16
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Qs PF PS
6,250 718 585
2,667 763 656
2,200 744 668
1,833 773 687
1,267 749 727
1,118 795 774
1,063 743 737
0,889 751 766
0,684 677 731
0,650 720 768
0,545 684 775
0,522 740 794
0,478 694 767
0,320 670 786

CG Impianti srl TS

Blu Team Pavia di Udine UD

Pallavolo Sangiorgina UD

EstVolley Natisonia UD

Ezzelina Carinatese TV

Cus Venezia Antenore VE

Blu Volley Olympia Cus Upd PD

QP
1,227

1,163

1,114

1,125

1,030

1,027

1,008

0,980

0,926

0,938

0,883

0,932

0,905

0,852
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